

STONY CREEK ELEMENTARY ABATEMENT
ANTIETAM SCHOOL DISTRICT

compiled by
AEM ARCHITECTS, INC.

CONTRACT #1 - HAZARDOUS MATERIAL ABATEMENT CONSTRUCTION

PLYMOUTH ENVIRON.

SARGENT ENT.

PRISM/ALLOY

ECO SERVICES

BASE BID : includes items below

	\$112,466.00		\$129,624.00		\$150,227.00		\$98,206.00	
	Unit	Price	Unit	Price	Unit	Price	Unit	Price
1 Bonds & Insurance	--	\$3,000.00	--	\$8,768.00	--	\$5,892.00	--	\$4,586.00
2 Mobilzation /Demobilization	--	\$2,000.00	--	\$8,000.00	--	\$6,000.00	--	\$4,000.00
3 14,800 sf -Floor Tile and Associated Floor Tile Mastic	\$5.40	\$79,920.00	\$5.27	\$77,996.00	\$7.25	\$107,300.00	\$5.10	\$75,480.00
4 12 sf-Transite Drying Racks (Rooms 202 & 206)	\$8.00	\$96.00	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$240.00
5 20 sf-Transite Table Tops (Room 106)	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
6 40 ea-Allow for an estimated 40 Sections of fitting insulation located in walls, including demolition	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$93.00	\$3,720.00	\$99.00	\$3,960.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
7 200 lf- Allow for an estimated 200 LF of Thermal pipe insulation located in walls, including demolition	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
8 4,500 ea- Mercury - Containing Light Tubes	\$4.50	\$20,250.00	\$5.00	\$22,500.00	\$3.35	\$15,075.00	\$1.80	\$8,100.00